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Council Members 

Information Technology Managers Council (ITMC) 
Member’s List 

State Information Technology Services Division Commerce 
Tim Bottenfield Angie Riley 
444-2700 406-444-9175 
TBottenfield@mt.gov ARiley@mt.gov 
Revenue Transportation 
Christie Breland Mike Bousliman 
406-444-7938 406-444-6159 
CBreland@mt.gov mbousliman@mt.gov  
Local Government Representative Revenue 
Chris Hunt, City of Whitefish Manuel Soto 
406-843-2408 406-444-4395 
chunt@cityofwhitefish.org manuel.soto@mt.gov 
Secretary of State Fish, Wildlife and Parks 
Kellee English Jessica Plunkett 
406-444-0489 406-444-5513 
KeEnglish@mt.gov JPlunkett@mt.gov  
Justice 
Butch Huseby 
406-444-3708 
bhuseby@mt.gov 

 

 

Enterprise Representatives 
Office of Public Defender Judicial Branch 
Kyle Belcher Lisa Mader 
406-770-3218 406-841-2956 
kbelcher@mt.gov lmader@mt.gov 
Labor and Industry Commissioner of Higher Education 
Kim Warren Edwina Morrison 
406-444-9721 406-444-0326 
KWarren@mt.gov emorrison@montana.edu 
Arts Council Teachers’ Retirement System 
Kristin Burgoyne John Noble 
406-444-6449 406-444-3395 
Kburgoyne@mt.gov jnoble@mt.gov 
Lottery Livestock 
Phil Charpentier Dan Olson 
406-444-5810 406-439-4509 
pcharpentier@mt.gov Dolson3@mt.gov 
Montana State University Corrections 
Adam Edelman Jon Straughn  
406-994-5091 406-444-1706   
aedelman@montana.edu Jstraughn@mt.gov 
Environmental Quality Military Affairs 
Stephen Forrest Andrew Quist 
406-444-5389 406-324-3337 
SForrest@mt.gov aquist@mt.gov 
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Agriculture 
Todd Magill 
406-444-2934 
toddmagill@mt.gov 

Historical Society 
Rennan Rieke 
406-444-0245 
rrieke@mt.gov 

State Auditor’s Office 
Glynis Gibson 
406-444-3517 
gegibson@mt.gov 

University of Montana 
Matt Riley 
406-243-6100 
Matt.riley@mso.umt.edu 

Legislative Services Division 
Dale Gow 
406-444-4021 
dgow@mt.gov 

State Fund 
Stacy Ripple 
406-495-5327 
sripple@mt.gov 

Administration 
Cheryl Grey 
406-444-7334 
chgrey@mt.gov 

Lewis and Clark County 
Chris Sinrud 
406-447-8322 
csinrud@lccountymt.gov 

Natural Resources and Conservation 
Kreh Germaine 
406-444-0575 
KGermaine@mt.gov 

State Library 
Jennie Stapp 
406-444-3116 
JStapp2@mt.gov 

Public Service Commission 
Mandi Hinman 
406-444-6175 
mhinman@mt.gov 

Office of Public Instruction 
Michael Sweeney 
406-444-4411 
msweeney@mt.gov 

Montana Public Employee Retirement Association 
Paul Lambeth 
406-444-9175 
Paul.Lambeth@mt.gov 

Public Health and Human Services 
David Crowson 
406-444-9407 
dcrowson@mt.gov 

Governor’s Office 
Errolyn Lantz 
406-444-5518 
elantz@mt.gov 

Commissioner of Political Practices 
Kym Trujillo 
406-444-7416 
ktrujillo@mt.gov 
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